
Hallenspielplan  Karl-Lederer-Turnhalle (Grundschule)  ( 82538-1 )
Johann-Sebastian-Bach-Str. 4
82538   Geretsried

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 06.10.2024 10:00

10:00

13:00

13:00

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

SV Lohhof II

TuS Geretsried II

SV Lohhof II

TuS Geretsried II

TV Dillingen II

SG Diedorf ...tetten III

SG Diedorf ...tetten III

TV Dillingen II

6:2

3:5

6:2

4:4

Sa. 19.10.2024 13:00

15:00

17:00

BzKl A

BzKl A

BzKl A

TuS Geretsried IV

FT München-Süd

TuS Geretsried IV

FT München-Süd

TSV Murnau

TSV Murnau

7:1

1:7

7:1

So. 20.10.2024 10:00

12:00

14:00

BL

BL

BL

TuS Geretsried III

Polizei-SV München

TuS Geretsried III

Polizei-SV München

SG Kolbermo...olzkirchen

SG Kolbermo...olzkirchen

6:2

3:5

5:3

Sa. 25.01.2025 17:00 O19
Bayernliga

TuS Geretsried II SV Lohhof II 2:6

Sa. 15.02.2025 13:00

15:15

17:00

BzKl A

BzKl A

BzKl A

TuS Geretsried IV

TSV Schongau

TuS Geretsried IV

TSV Schongau

Team München II

Team München II

8:0

0:8

1:7

So. 16.02.2025 10:00

12:00

14:00

BL

BL

BL

TuS Geretsried III

TSV Mühldorf

TuS Geretsried III

TSV Mühldorf

Team München

Team München

7:1

0:8

1:7

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 01.03.2025 14:00

14:00

17:00

17:00

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

SV Lohhof II

TuS Geretsried II

SV Lohhof II

TuS Geretsried II

SG Post/Süd Regensburg

DJK Regensburg Nord

DJK Regensburg Nord

SG Post/Süd Regensburg

3:5

4:4

5:3

2:6

Sa. 29.03.2025 14:00

14:00

16:15

16:30

18:00

18:30

BzKl A

BL

BzKl A

BL

BzKl A

BL

TuS Geretsried IV

TuS Geretsried III

SG Neuried / Würmtal

TV Traunstein

TuS Geretsried IV

TuS Geretsried III

SG Neuried / Würmtal

TV Traunstein

TSV Haar

SG Piding/Freilassing

TSV Haar

SG Piding/Freilassing

0:8

5:3

8:0

2:6

8:0

5:3


